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Figure 2: Reported Rates of
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Table 3: Male-to-Female Ratio of
Reported Rates of Gonorrhea by
Province/Territory, 2008, Canada

Jurisdiction Male-to-Female Rate Ratio

Canada
BC
AB
5K
MB
ON
QcC
B
NS
PE
ML
YT
NT
MU

Age Group

1.3: 1.0
1.8:1.0
1.3:1.0
0.7: 1.0
0.8: 1.0
1.4:1.0
1.8: 1.0
1.1:1.0
1.1:1.0
0.2: 1.0
M4
0.7: 1.0
1.0: 1.0
1.0: 1.0

o U537 -RIEBDERE
« JI37-REHDIX
. T—AMDMMRIR
« ETTREMDIEYA
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I - 5P - ADBEAIERETHRICIE

FnEFal /| Bl Bt | il

SEDREE < ArLE A

MRREREA BRERHREZ—
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0.16 ol
014 - e e mEg
0.12 1
0.10
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02
0

15-189
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25-29
45-49
50-54
55-59
B0-64
B5-69
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12



J37-K

State/Area Cases

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009
Alabama 4,892 4,678 4,786 4,151 3,250
Alaska 251 274 253 257 474
Arizona 2,610 3,097 2,718 1,869 1,775
Arkansas 2,223 | 2,122 1,890 1,993 1,898
California 18,248 17,856 16,632 14,025 13,705
Colorado 1,605 1,816 1,569 1,777 1,319
Connecticut 1,160 1,132 Q55 1,113 1,067
Delaware 398 656 584 439 407
District of Columbia| 1,113 1,072 1,284 1,383 1,328
Florida 10,021 | 11,546 | 11,527 | 10,995 | 10,099
Georgia 7,885 9,510 8,401 7,465 6,368
Hawaii 405 409 354 312 3567
Idaho 60 Q2 112 a7 58
Ilinois 9,020 | 9,260 9,501 | 9,331 8,710
Indiana 3,616 3,895 3,880 3,693 2,831
lowa 721 787 807 676 a0g9
Kansas QB0 883 881 815 Qb4
Kentucky 1,390 1,561 1,550 | 2,030 1,690
Louisiana 4,744 5,186 5,201 4,233 3,849
Maine 81 83 73 53 81
Maryland 3,410 3,461 3,238 3,054 2,922
Massachusetts 1,216 1,212 1,412 1,026 Q96
Michigan 7,468 | 6,738 6,447 | 6,876 6,004
Minnesota 1,573 1,489 1,529 1,280 1,033
Mississippi 2,037 | 3,111 3,413 | 3,135 2,906
Missouri 4,121 4,452 4,395 3,472 2,903
Montana 56 71 47 29 34
MNebraska 457 552 583 568 553
MNevada 1,535 1,533 1,291 1,160 900
New Hampshire 80 83 75 51 59
MNew Jersey 2,645 | 2,657 3,014 | 2,483 2,326

ERkD Ik 3 ih:

a

T

\O

West

Figure 16. Gonorrhea—Rates by Region, United States, 2000-2009

Rate {per 100,000 population)

100

— \\‘p>|
Midwest
« == Northeast

— = South

2000

H|EMNDGVMIZIE, EhHhETERE

KECDC “2009 Sexually Transmitted Diseases Surveillance”.
http://www.cdc.gov/std/stats09/toc.htm

2001 2002 2003 004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009

Year
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